
Causale Entrate Uscite Saldo
Ristoro 3071,87 1848,81 1223,06
Pesca 1244,90 8,00 2459,96
Vendita	
  Piantine 370,60 170,00 2660,56
Laboratorio	
  Stencil 306,00 346,40 2620,16
Giochi	
  Vari 293,50 159,76 2753,90
Vendita	
  Biscotti 229,00 44,00 2938,90
Laboratorio	
  Orto 162,40 86,20 3015,10
Shiatsu 90,00 0,00 3105,10
Premi	
  Poesia 0,00 42,00 3063,10
Premi	
  Gioco	
  Matematico 0,00 40,00 3023,10

5768,27 2745,17 3023,10
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